ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC
ISIN:  IE000DU292E6

Overview

2024/09/18 21:06:33

Price
11.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.58% (-0.55)

ISIN IEO00DU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 546 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

11.44 USD (400)
11.46 USD (100)
11.32 USD
11.6183 USD
11.00 USD
12.00 USD
11.243057 USD
173,915
1,959,236.79
1,693

100

WKN: G0085J117
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45c77037ff0ab6f287fdc62d2678f36b5dd982281caf198ed0b87cd7aa43daac&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bcf14e77f5361879&time=1726773912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ae00b0fb419b3721561804a8b4fcc2891c7190a8159cb6620d0e2ac6e14cd2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42ebdc23e212d2b2c&time=1726773912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b72d28ed8295cc6dce364bd466ed570941b9ad84346bac27ff9d555ab3775c19&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=924b7fd2844f6e0e0&time=1726773912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=290044f471cfe85d6385df57c2a97231ea4b76f01453c38948bcc65366c0ebd0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7dd4792a0a37070ed&time=1726773912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84229ab4606399ffb48e4d98216b6dc9d46045518aec49f73caa3d55f5841b23&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64aedb93455b2e00f&time=1726773912&tool=RSC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Details

2024/09/18 21:06:33

Price
11.45 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.58% (-0.55)

ISIN IEOOODU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 546 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.44 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 11.46 USD (100)
Open 11.32 USD
High 11.6183 USD
Low 11.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.00 USD
VWAP 11.243057 USD
Volume (pcs) 173,915
Trading volume 1,959,236.79
Number of trades 1,693
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.27% +65.75% +21.21%
Perf (abs.) +1.59 +4.76 +2.10
Beta - - -
Volatility  34.35 43.31 63.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/18 19:26 10.40 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/18 20:30 10.35 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/18 21:06 11.45 USD
Munich 2024/09/18 08:03 11.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/18 17:50 10.25 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/18 19:30 10.15 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/18 20:08 10.25 EUR

12.79 USD (70,156)
12.70 USD (91,028)
11.92 USD (66,530)

9.60 USD (60,663)
13.50 USD (2024/06/28)
6.25 USD (2024/01/17)
13.50 USD (2024/06/28)
5.81 USD (2023/10/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.01
1.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423770014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326041680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969269

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Energy

Contact Details
ADS-TEC ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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